
 

 
DETROIT COMMUNITY BAND AND ORCHESTRA 

2024-2025 Calendar 
Orchestra Rehearsals: 6:00-7:30pm 

Band Rehearsals: 7:45-9:15pm 
 
 

Day Date Event Notes Time 
Tue 9/10/2024 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 9/17/2024 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 9/24/2024 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 10/1/2024 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 10/8/2024 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 10/15/2024 Rehearsal Sectionals* 6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 10/22/2024 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 10/29/2024 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 11/5/2024 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 11/12/2024 Dress Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 

Wed 11/13/2024 PERFORMANCE Concert 1 (Fall) 7:00-9:00pm 
Tue 11/19/2024 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 11/26/2024 No Rehearsal Thanksgiving  
Tue 12/3/2024 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 12/10/2024 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 12/17/2024 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 12/24/2024 No rehearsal Winter Break  
Tue 12/31/2024 No Rehearsal Winter Break  
Tue 1/7/2025 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 1/14/2025 Rehearsal Side-by-sides* 6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 1/21/2025 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 1/28/2025 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 2/4/2025 Dress Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 

Wed 2/5/2025 PERFORMANCE Concert 2 (Winter) 7:00-9:00pm 
Tue 2/11/2025 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 2/18/2025 No Rehearsal Mid-Winter Break  
Tue 2/25/2025 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 3/4/2025 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 3/11/2025 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 3/18/2025 Rehearsal Sectionals* 6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 3/25/2025 No Rehearsal Spring Break  
Tue 4/1/2025 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 4/8/2025 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 4/15/2025 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 4/22/2025 Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 
Tue 4/29/2025 Dress Rehearsal  6:00-9:15pm 

Wed 4/30/2025 PERFORMANCE Concert 3 (Spring) 7:00-9:00pm 
*Sectionals and side-by-sides with DSO musicians are subject to change at the discretion of staJ and directors 


